
Championnats Individuels 2025

Espoirs Féminins B 2014
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Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 RODRIGUES CHAVES Erica (467) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.833 2.800 9.133 3.000 9.400

38.6660.000 14.333 0.000 11.933 0.000 12.400

2 DE FILIPPO Francesca (534) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 9.200 3.000 8.267 3.000 9.550

38.5170.000 14.700 0.000 11.267 0.000 12.550

3 LEVA DOS REIS Nina (441) CEP STRASSEN
5.500 9.100 2.800 8.867 3.000 9.050

38.3170.000 14.600 0.000 11.667 0.000 12.050

4 RASQUE Aurora (465) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.467 2.800 8.967 3.000 9.450

38.1840.000 13.967 0.000 11.767 0.000 12.450

5 KOCAN Mina (462) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.633 2.800 8.667 3.000 9.250

37.8500.000 14.133 0.000 11.467 0.000 12.250

6 REUTER Julie (466) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 9.000 2.800 8.033 3.000 9.500

37.8330.000 14.500 0.000 10.833 0.000 12.500

7 ROCHA VIEIRA Luisa (442) CEP STRASSEN
5.500 8.300 3.000 8.500 3.000 9.400

37.7000.000 13.800 0.000 11.500 0.000 12.400

8 STELMES Joulie (633) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.567 2.600 8.900 3.000 9.050

37.6170.000 14.067 0.000 11.500 0.000 12.050

9 BRESER Lia (458) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.533 2.800 8.667 3.000 8.900

37.4000.000 14.033 0.000 11.467 0.000 11.900

10 ACHTEN Lina (612) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.833 3.000 8.167 3.000 8.750

37.2500.000 14.333 0.000 11.167 0.000 11.750

11 GLESENER Joy Anaïs (481) ESPERANCE ESCH
5.500 8.700 3.000 8.567 2.800 8.650

37.2170.000 14.200 0.000 11.567 0.000 11.450

12 THEUNISSEN Guilia (430) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 8.033 3.000 8.400 3.000 9.150

37.0830.000 13.533 0.000 11.400 0.000 12.150

13 SCARPELLINI Sienna Jade (468) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.400 2.600 8.267 3.000 9.200

36.9670.000 13.900 0.000 10.867 0.000 12.200

14 MARTINEZ Ella (631) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.467 2.800 8.167 3.000 8.900

36.8340.000 13.967 0.000 10.967 0.000 11.900

15 NICKTS Elena (613) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 8.767 2.800 8.000 3.000 8.750

36.8170.000 14.267 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.750

16 LESEUR SAPAROV Salomé (440) CEP STRASSEN
5.500 8.333 2.800 8.400 2.400 9.250

36.6830.000 13.833 0.000 11.200 0.000 11.650

17 SKENDEROVIC Sara (469) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.167 2.800 8.300 3.000 8.850

36.6170.000 13.667 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.850

18 REDZOVIC Ena (649) SC BELVAUX
5.500 8.267 3.000 8.167 3.000 8.650

36.5840.000 13.767 0.000 11.167 0.000 11.650

19 MILETO Marica (662) SG HOUSEN
5.500 8.233 2.400 8.433 3.000 8.900

36.4660.000 13.733 0.000 10.833 0.000 11.900

20 MORIM Iris (415) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
4.500 9.167 2.600 8.267 3.000 8.850

36.3840.000 13.667 0.000 10.867 0.000 11.850

21 KAZANTZOGLOU TSAMPRA Nefeli (681) US ECHTERNACH
5.500 8.400 2.800 7.667 3.000 9.000

36.3670.000 13.900 0.000 10.467 0.000 12.000

22 REY PANIAGUA Flora Kimaya (537) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 7.833 3.000 8.067 3.000 8.950

36.3500.000 13.333 0.000 11.067 0.000 11.950

23 LEWECK Lena (661) SG HOUSEN
4.500 8.633 2.200 8.800 3.000 9.200

36.3330.000 13.133 0.000 11.000 0.000 12.200

24 DE DOOD Amy (660) SG HOUSEN
5.500 8.133 3.000 8.100 2.600 8.950

36.2830.000 13.633 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.550

25 OBDEIJN Lily (416) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.500 8.400 2.200 7.733 3.000 9.400

36.2330.000 13.900 0.000 9.933 0.000 12.400

26 MUHOVIC Melina (563) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 7.800 3.000 7.667 3.000 9.150

36.1170.000 13.300 0.000 10.667 0.000 12.150

27 THOMAS Mathilde (538) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.267 2.800 8.267 2.800 8.450

36.0840.000 13.767 0.000 11.067 0.000 11.250

28 LEAL Inès (536) GYM BONNEVOIE
4.500 8.700 2.600 8.067 3.000 9.150

36.0170.000 13.200 0.000 10.667 0.000 12.150

29 BRUINS Charlotte (459) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.067 2.800 8.000 3.000 8.600

35.9670.000 13.567 0.000 10.800 0.000 11.600

30 CREMER Lena (561) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 7.900 3.000 8.367 3.000 8.200

35.9670.000 13.400 0.000 11.367 0.000 11.200

31 PEREIRA GONCALVES Neidiany (464) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.500 8.167 2.000 8.267 2.800 9.200

35.9340.000 13.667 0.000 10.267 0.000 12.000

32 IACHIM Ivy (535) GYM BONNEVOIE
5.500 8.467 3.000 7.133 3.000 8.700

35.8000.000 13.967 0.000 10.133 0.000 11.700



33 ROBERT Keylie (615) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 7.800 3.000 7.633 3.000 8.800

35.7330.000 13.300 0.000 10.633 0.000 11.800

34 KAYL Lilly (562) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
5.500 6.767 3.000 8.400 3.000 8.850

35.5170.000 12.267 0.000 11.400 0.000 11.850

35 GLISOVIC Lara (496) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.567 2.600 8.067 3.000 8.750

35.4840.000 13.067 0.000 10.667 0.000 11.750

36 BARROS Kim (560) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.500 8.767 3.000 7.033 3.000 9.050

35.3500.000 13.267 0.000 10.033 0.000 12.050

37 KEANE Anna (429) AURORE OETRANGE
5.500 8.333 2.600 7.333 3.000 8.450

35.2160.000 13.833 0.000 9.933 0.000 11.450

38 REINERT VILELA Lynn (600) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 7.900 2.600 8.000 2.200 8.950

35.1500.000 13.400 0.000 10.600 0.000 11.150

39 OLIVEIRA SAMPAIO Laura (648) SC BELVAUX
4.500 8.467 2.600 7.967 2.800 8.700

35.0340.000 12.967 0.000 10.567 0.000 11.500

40 JOVICIC Klara (647) SC BELVAUX
4.500 8.533 2.200 8.300 2.600 8.700

34.8330.000 13.033 0.000 10.500 0.000 11.300

41 TETA Sarah (602) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.500 7.600 2.400 7.967 2.800 8.550

34.8170.000 13.100 0.000 10.367 0.000 11.350

42 SANTOS Vicky (601) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
4.500 8.900 2.600 7.933 2.200 8.650

34.7830.000 13.400 0.000 10.533 0.000 10.850

43 FENJIEP DJOHOU Stessy Leandra (646) SC BELVAUX
4.500 8.467 2.200 8.467 2.600 8.300

34.5340.000 12.967 0.000 10.667 0.000 10.900

44 NEYEN Julie (682) US ECHTERNACH
4.500 8.367 2.600 7.433 2.400 9.150

34.4500.000 12.867 0.000 10.033 0.000 11.550

45 VON GRAES Luana (470) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.533 2.400 7.867 3.000 8.150

34.4500.000 13.033 0.000 10.267 0.000 11.150

46 DELL'AERA Alexia (460) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.600 2.200 7.600 2.600 8.900

34.4000.000 13.100 0.000 9.800 0.000 11.500

47 FONCK Julie (629) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.667 2.400 7.833 2.800 8.050

34.2500.000 13.167 0.000 10.233 0.000 10.850

48 SUTKOVIC Amila (584) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.300 2.800 7.233 3.000 8.350

34.1830.000 12.800 0.000 10.033 0.000 11.350

49 RAUSCH Lena (683) US ECHTERNACH
4.500 7.500 2.200 8.167 2.600 9.000

33.9670.000 12.000 0.000 10.367 0.000 11.600

50 VIEIRA SILVA Francisca (498) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 8.267 2.000 7.767 2.400 8.900

33.8340.000 12.767 0.000 9.767 0.000 11.300

51 IGBOANUGO HAY Noémie (461) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.500 8.033 2.200 8.333 2.200 8.550

33.8160.000 12.533 0.000 10.533 0.000 10.750

52 PETERS Zoé (614) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.500 6.167 2.600 7.933 3.000 8.250

33.4500.000 11.667 0.000 10.533 0.000 11.250

53 SKRIJELJ Ena (497) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.500 6.967 2.000 7.967 2.400 8.700

32.5340.000 11.467 0.000 9.967 0.000 11.100

54 BOJADZIC Dzana (580) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 8.200 2.200 8.033 2.800 6.750

32.4830.000 12.700 0.000 10.233 0.000 9.550

55 LAKHALE Charazad (583) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.500 7.033 1.200 7.733 2.800 8.250

31.5160.000 11.533 0.000 8.933 0.000 11.050

56 CRESPIN SALAMANCA Constanza (428) AURORE OETRANGE
0.000 0.000 3.000 8.767 3.000 9.250

24.0170.000 0.000 0.000 11.767 0.000 12.250

57 MADEIRA Inaya (463) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
0.000 0.000 2.600 8.433 3.000 9.000

23.0330.000 0.000 0.000 11.033 0.000 12.000

58 KRATZ Alessia (582) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
0.000 0.000 2.800 8.333 3.000 8.700

22.8330.000 0.000 0.000 11.133 0.000 11.700

59 LOMMEL Julie (630) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
0.000 0.000 2.800 7.600 2.800 8.650

21.8500.000 0.000 0.000 10.400 0.000 11.450

60 BUTTEL Kosi Emma (414) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
0.000 0.000 2.000 7.933 3.000 8.400

21.3330.000 0.000 0.000 9.933 0.000 11.400

61 GONCALVES SAGGIORATO Catalya (581) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
0.000 0.000 1.800 8.100 2.200 8.700

20.8000.000 0.000 0.000 9.900 0.000 10.900

62 YAZDI LOPES Shaya (586) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
0.000 0.000 2.000 7.233 2.400 8.100

19.7330.000 0.000 0.000 9.233 0.000 10.500

63 TEIXEIRA Mélanie (585) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
0.000 0.000 1.600 7.200 2.000 8.400

19.2000.000 0.000 0.000 8.800 0.000 10.400
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